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FAY-AUX-LOGES du 11/07/20-VIEUX.

LACHER le 11/07 à 07H 15' Page 1 de  1

N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

pigeons.169 amateurs.16

1 FERONT COLLIN Hv HUY  362,544 19//BE1048007 7 12:18:21.9  1195,075214/

2 BINAME Jules Hv FAULX-les-T  349,737 18//BE1107898 2 12:08:16.0  1192,556317/

3 DUCHAINE Marc Hv GOESNES  360,114 18//BE1137547 1 12:17:16.0  1191,37856/

4 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv MARCHIN  363,488 17//BE1151288 2 12:21:07.8  1187,364814/

5 DUCHAINE Marc Hv 2 19//BE1035416 2 12:19:29.0  1182,7051

6 GUILLET J-C Hv LOYERS  350,069 18//BE1157998 2 12:11:09.1  1182,05999/

7 FERONT COLLIN Hv 2 17//BE1156641 12 12:22:01.9  1180,8033

8 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 2 19//BE1035363 13 12:23:29.0  1178,3068

9 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 3 19//BE1035315 11 12:24:00.0  1176,3366

10 ROLLAND Véroniqu Hv HUY  367,837 18//BE1109734 13 12:28:04.0  1174,947818/

11 FERONT COLLIN Hv 3 19//BE1048001 1 12:24:37.9  1170,8880

12 GOFFIN Alexis Hv HAMOIS  348,698 19//BE1035076 4 12:13:45.1  1167,18348/

13 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 4 19//BE1035376 10 12:27:06.0  1164,6524

14 FERONT COLLIN Hv 4 16//BE1169049 9 12:27:21.9  1160,6422

15 SANREY Gregory Hv SCHALTIN  350,304 19//BE1035525 4 12:16:50.0  1160,58757/

16 BINAME Jules Hv 2 19//BE1035053 7 12:16:43.0  1159,1570

17 POLET Joseph Hv SCHALTIN  349,553 19//BE1034834 7 12:16:51.0  1158,03549/

18 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 5 18//BE1109646 7 12:29:12.8  1156,8191

19 TREMBLEZ Marc Hv GESVES  350,138 18//BE1109313 7 12:18:21.0  1154,237716/

20 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 6 19//BE1035379 14 12:30:04.0  1153,6860

21 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 7 18//BE1109625 9 12:30:06.8  1153,5151

22 TREMBLEZ Marc Hv 2 15//001068248 16 12:19:08.0  1151,2648

23 DUCHAINE Marc Hv 3 17//BE1172297 3 12:28:15.0  1149,6057

24 ROLAND J. et S. Hv MARENNE  352,920 18//BE1103910 1 12:22:47.1  1146,644615/

25 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 8 18//BE1109640 1 12:32:06.8  1146,2400

26 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 2 19//BE1148228 9 12:23:09.1  1145,2802

27 DUCHAINE Marc Hv 4 17//BE1156837 5 12:29:27.0  1145,2186

28 FERONT COLLIN Hv 5 18//BE1098887 10 12:31:54.9  1143,9787

29 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 9 17//BE1151297 6 12:32:49.8  1143,6554

30 BINAME Jules Hv 3 19//BE1035018 14 12:20:49.0  1143,6165

31 ROLLAND Véroniqu Hv 2 18//BE1109773 2 12:36:51.0  1142,8833

32 SANREY Gregory Hv 2 19//BE1035556 2 12:21:34.0  1142,6683

33 ROLLAND Véroniqu Hv 3 19//BE1035619 7 12:36:56.0  1142,5875

34 CONSTANT Alain Hv MARCHIN  365,191 18//BE1109904 1 12:35:04.9  1140,93075/

35 TREMBLEZ Willy Hv HAILLOT  356,387 16//BE1183911 1 12:27:42.1  1139,70297/

36 FERONT COLLIN Hv 6 15//BE1157011 11 12:33:08.9  1139,5439

37 PAQUOT-TERREUR Hv BONNEVILL  353,796 15//BE1157334 1 12:25:38.0  1138,950513/

38 BINAME Jules Hv 4 19//BE1035036 5 12:22:21.0  1137,9112

39 GOFFIN Alexis Hv 2 19//BE1034931 6 12:21:52.1  1136,3114

40 ROLLAND Véroniqu Hv 4 19//BE1035622 5 12:39:05.0  1135,0075

41 ROLLAND Véroniqu Hv 5 19//BE1035602 10 12:39:06.0  1134,9491

42 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 10 18//BE1109607 5 12:35:27.8  1134,2577

43 ROLLAND Véroniqu Hv 6 18//BE1109775 1 12:39:57.0  1131,9803

44 POLET Joseph Hv 2 19//BE1035948 6 12:24:10.0  1130,6296

45 GOFFIN Alexis Hv 3 19//BE1035094 7 12:23:32.1  1130,1732

46 BINAME Jules Hv 5 19//BE1035044 4 12:25:12.0  1127,4565

47 BINAME Jules Hv 6 19//BE1035009 10 12:25:27.0  1126,5486

48 TREMBLEZ Willy Hv 2 17//BE1150075 6 12:31:25.1  1126,3159

49 BINAME Jules Hv 7 18//BE1107892 1 12:26:49.0  1121,6110

50 BINAME Jules Hv 8 19//BE1035057 15 12:27:04.0  1120,7125

51 CONSTANT Alain Hv 2 19//BE1035140 4 12:41:46.9  1117,5382

52 BINAME Jules Hv 9 19//BE1035001 12 12:27:59.0  1117,4301

53 POLET Joseph Hv 3 19//BE1034840 3 12:28:13.0  1116,0102

54 BINAME Jules Hv 10 19//BE1035007 9 12:28:31.0  1115,5292

55 BINAME Jules Hv 11 19//BE1035013 16 12:28:34.0  1115,3513

56 TREMBLEZ Marc Hv 3 18//BE1109333 6 12:29:20.0  1113,9067

57 FERONT COLLIN Hv 7 19//BE1048012 6 12:40:29.9  1113,8122



HAVELANGE - L'ÉCLAIR'
FAY-AUX-LOGES du 11/07/20-YEARLINGS.

LACHER le 11/07 à 07H 15' Page 1 de  1

N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

pigeons.100 amateurs.15

1 FERONT COLLIN Hv HUY  362,544 19//BE1048007 7 12:18:21.9  1195,07528/

2 DUCHAINE Marc Hv GOESNES  360,114 19//BE1035416 1 12:19:29.0  1182,70513/

3 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv MARCHIN  363,488 19//BE1035363 4 12:23:29.0  1178,30685/

4 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 2 19//BE1035315 2 12:24:00.0  1176,3366

5 FERONT COLLIN Hv 2 19//BE1048001 1 12:24:37.9  1170,8880

6 GOFFIN Alexis Hv HAMOIS  348,698 19//BE1035076 4 12:13:45.1  1167,18348/

7 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 3 19//BE1035376 1 12:27:06.0  1164,6524

8 SANREY Gregory Hv SCHALTIN  350,304 19//BE1035525 4 12:16:50.0  1160,58757/

9 BINAME Jules Hv FAULX-les-T  349,737 19//BE1035053 4 12:16:43.0  1159,157014/

10 POLET Joseph Hv SCHALTIN  349,553 19//BE1034834 7 12:16:51.0  1158,03547/

11 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 4 19//BE1035379 5 12:30:04.0  1153,6860

12 ROLAND J. et S. Hv MARENNE  352,920 19//BE1148228 3 12:23:09.1  1145,28029/

13 BINAME Jules Hv 2 19//BE1035018 11 12:20:49.0  1143,6165

14 SANREY Gregory Hv 2 19//BE1035556 2 12:21:34.0  1142,6683

15 ROLLAND Véroniqu Hv HUY  367,837 19//BE1035619 5 12:36:56.0  1142,587514/

16 BINAME Jules Hv 3 19//BE1035036 2 12:22:21.0  1137,9112

17 GOFFIN Alexis Hv 2 19//BE1034931 6 12:21:52.1  1136,3114

18 ROLLAND Véroniqu Hv 2 19//BE1035622 3 12:39:05.0  1135,0075

19 ROLLAND Véroniqu Hv 3 19//BE1035602 7 12:39:06.0  1134,9491

20 POLET Joseph Hv 2 19//BE1035948 6 12:24:10.0  1130,6296

21 GOFFIN Alexis Hv 3 19//BE1035094 7 12:23:32.1  1130,1732

22 BINAME Jules Hv 4 19//BE1035044 1 12:25:12.0  1127,4565

23 BINAME Jules Hv 5 19//BE1035009 7 12:25:27.0  1126,5486

24 BINAME Jules Hv 6 19//BE1035057 12 12:27:04.0  1120,7125

25 CONSTANT Alain Hv MARCHIN  365,191 19//BE1035140 1 12:41:46.9  1117,53822/

26 BINAME Jules Hv 7 19//BE1035001 9 12:27:59.0  1117,4301

27 POLET Joseph Hv 3 19//BE1034840 3 12:28:13.0  1116,0102

28 BINAME Jules Hv 8 19//BE1035007 6 12:28:31.0  1115,5292

29 BINAME Jules Hv 9 19//BE1035013 13 12:28:34.0  1115,3513

30 FERONT COLLIN Hv 3 19//BE1048012 6 12:40:29.9  1113,8122

31 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 2 19//BE1163732 9 12:32:03.1  1113,1309

32 BINAME Jules Hv 10 19//BE1035019 8 12:32:19.0  1102,1703

33 ROLLAND Véroniqu Hv 4 19//BE1035620 2 12:50:48.0  1095,4050

34 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 3 19//BE1148241 5 12:37:32.1  1094,2068

H-C TREMBLEZ Willy Hv HAILLOT  356,387 19//BE1035992 1 12:47:27.1  1071,99641/



HAVELANGE - L'ÉCLAIR'
FAY-AUX-LOGES du 11/07/20-JEUNES.

LACHER le 11/07 à 07H 15' Page 1 de  1

N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

pigeons.14 amateurs.3

1 CONSTANT Alain Hv MARCHIN  365,191 20//BE6130473 4 12:23:40.8  1183,07315/

2 CONSTANT Alain Hv 2 20//BE6217603 1 12:25:53.8  1174,6379

3 CONSTANT Pierre Hv VYLE-THAR  362,947 20//BE6030655 4 12:26:25.0  1165,47074/

4 CONSTANT Pierre Hv 2 20//BE1011061 3 12:26:47.0  1164,1001

5 CONSTANT Alain Hv 3 20//BE6032593 5 12:33:47.9  1145,5236


